
Estates to be Inspected Day January March May July September November

Haughton Monday 08/01/2024 04/03/2024 06/05/2024 08/07/2024 02/09/2024 04/11/2024

Redhall Monday 15/01/2024 11/03/2024 13/05/2024 15/07/2024 09/09/2024 11/11/2024

Cockerton Tuesday 02/01/2024 05/03/2024 07/05/2024 09/07/2024 03/09/2024 05/11/2024

North Riverside Tuesday 09/01/2024 12/03/2024 14/05/2024 16/07/2024 10/09/2024 12/11/2024

Park Place/Hargreave Terrace Tuesday 16/01/2024 19/03/2024 21/05/2024 23/07/2024 17/09/2024 19/11/2024

Heatherwood Grove Tuesday 23/01/2024 26/03/2024 28/05/2024 30/07/2024 24/09/2024 26/11/2024

Hundens Lane/Dinsdale Crescent Thursday 04/01/2024 07/03/2024 02/05/2024 04/07/2024 05/09/2024 07/11/2024

Lascelles Thursday 11/01/2024 14/03/2024 09/05/2024 11/07/2024 12/09/2024 14/11/2024

Springfield Thursday 18/01/2024 21/03/2024 16/05/2024 18/07/2024 19/09/2024 21/11/2024

Whinfield Thursday 25/01/2024 28/03/2024 23/05/2024 25/07/2024 26/09/2024 28/11/2024

Albert Hill Thursday 04/01/2024 07/03/2024 02/05/2024 04/07/2024 05/09/2024 07/11/2024

Branksome Thursday 11/01/2024 14/03/2024 09/05/2024 11/07/2024 12/09/2024 14/11/2024

Rise Carr Thursday 18/01/2024 21/03/2024 16/05/2024 18/07/2024 19/09/2024 21/11/2024

Bank Top Friday 05/01/2024 08/03/2024 10/05/2024 05/07/2024 06/09/2024 01/11/2024

Hurworth & Sadberge Friday 12/01/2024 15/03/2024 17/05/2024 12/07/2024 13/09/2024 08/11/2024

Skerne Park Friday 19/01/2024 22/03/2024 24/05/2024 19/07/2024 20/09/2024 15/11/2024

Firthmoor Friday 05/01/2024 08/03/2024 10/05/2024 05/07/2024 06/09/2024 01/11/2024

Lingfield and McMullen Road Friday 12/01/2024 15/03/2024 17/05/2024 12/07/2024 13/09/2024 08/11/2024

Middleton St George Friday 19/01/2024 22/03/2024 24/05/2024 19/07/2024 20/09/2024 15/11/2024
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